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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Color (APHA, Pt-Co)
Residue after reduction
Water by Karl Fischer
T265nm

T275nm

T285nm

T300nm

Assay (T, dry)
Appearance (F112034)

%@. Stee

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-27 15:44:34

2028-12-26 15:44:34

Formic Acid

64-18-6

UltraPureChrom™, for HPLC
L2418098

F112034

2

448206

Room temperature,Argon charged

Limit Values

<10 (APHA)
0-0.001 (%)

0-1 (%)

220 (%)

285 (%)

290 (%)

295 (%)

98-100 (%)

Clear colorless liquid

Result

0.00000 APHA
0.00%

0.14%

81.60000 %
96.20000 %
97.40000 %

99.20%

99.29000 %

Clear Colorless Liquid
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